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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-02634 1711 8/17/2021-
8/18/2021

1500
-080
0

24000 BLK
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02657 1711 8/19/2021-
8/20/2021

1500
-064

2000 BLK 255TH ST N/A WHITE 2013 FORD ECONO
VAN

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02599 1712 8/15/2021 0545 ESHELMAN AVE/
LOMITA BLVD

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-02600 1712 8/13/2021-
8/15/2021

1800
-101

2100 BLK LOMITA
BLVD

SHATTERED
WINDOW

COMPUTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02635 1735 8/14/2021-
8/18/2021

1200
-103

6600 BLK EL RODEO
RD

N/A SILVER 2019 MERCEDES
A220

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02647 1736 8/19/2021 0025
-123
2

6800 BLK VALLON
DR

FRONT GLASS DOOR
PANELS REMOVED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02655 1736 8/12/2021-
8/19/2021

0800
-200
0

30000 BLK VIA LA
CRESTA

SIDE GARAGE DOOR
FORCED OPEN

BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02611 1737 7/31/2021-
8/16/2021

0500
-120

VIA DEL CIELO REAR WINDOW
SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02623 1737 8/17/2021 0600 7200 BLK
BERRYHILL DR

HOLE CUT INTO
DOOR

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02648 1737 7/31/2021-
8/19/2021

0830
-140
0

30000 BLK VIA
RIVERA

FRONT EXTERIOR
WINDOW
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/15/2021 - 08/21/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 5, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 2
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BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02653 1737 8/16/2021 0142
-030
2

31000 BLK RUE
LANGLOIS

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR LOCK
MECHANISM
DAMAGED

VIDEO GAME, VIDEO
RECORDER

S1 UNK DESC. S2 UNK DESC.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02701 1737 8/16/2021-
8/24/2021

0500
-123
5

30000 BLK VIA
RIVERA

N/A BLK 2002 ACURA TLS
CA/4SVP316 OR DP332MS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02651 1739 8/17/2021-
8/19/2021

0000
-000

5800 BLK OCEAN
TERRACE DR

REAR WINDOW
SMASHED

JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY 21-02605 1746 8/15/2021 2118 29000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

N/A BAGS, WALLET, MISC
PAPERS, US CURRENCY,
KEYS

S1 MH/18-20/505/THIN BUILD/BRN EYES/BRN
HAIR. S2 MW/21-25/511/HEAVY SET/BLUE
EYES/BLONDE HAIR.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02678 1721 8/19/2021-
8/21/2021

1330
-161
5

3800 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR NORTH

SECOND FLOOR
MASTER BEDROOM
BALCONY GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02636 1723 8/17/2021-
8/18/2021

1200
-093

ANACAPA WINDOW PRIED
OPEN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02679 1723 8/21/2021 2030
-204
5

QUARTERHORSE LN REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02671 1753 8/21/2021 0030
-080
0

3600 BLK W
ESTATES LN

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

PURSE, SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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